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University of Agriculture Faisalabad Dated: 08/09/2014

 1st Merit List of Provisionally Selected Candidates 
 For the Degree: M.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture - Crop Physiology Last Date For Enrollment: 12/09/2014
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Sr.#

3164

2669

8719

3192

3917

2988

Appl.
No.

M. Haseeb

Muhammad Farooq Anjam

Hafiz Muhammad Zakriya  Alvi

Farooq Ur Rehman

Muhebbul Rasool

Usman Ali

  Name of Applicant

M. Arshad

M. Babu

Muhammad Ismail Alvi

Fazal Kareem

Muhammad Ismaeel

Ahmad Ali

  Father Name

 3.75

 3.53

 3.51

 3.33

 3.33

 3.25

CGPA

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Gender Remarks

  

FATHER'S NAME DIFFERENT  

  

  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2010-AG-3418

2003-AG-1646

2009-AG-2850

2010-AG-2951

2010-AG-3261


